
                                                      SERVIZIO TPL SU GOMMA - LINEE URBANE
                                     Orario estivo  fino al  9 Settembre 2018

Linea 1A – Stazione inf., Viale Marconi, Questura, C.so Garibaldi, XVIII Agosto, C.so Umberto, Via Mazzini,
Via Ciccotti, Santa Maria, Stazione Ospedale, Università.
Orari Feriali: 7.30; 8.30; 9.30; 10.30; 11.30; 12.30; 13.30; 14.30; 15.30; 16.30; 17.30; 18.30; 19.30; 20.30
Orari Festivi: 8.00; 9.00; 10.00; 11.00;12.00; 13.00 - 16.00; 17.00; 18.00; 19.00; 20.00; 21.00

Linea 1R – Università, Stazione Ospedale, Santa Maria, Via Ciccotti, Via Mazzini, C.so Umberto, XVIII Agosto,
C.so Garibaldi, Questura, Viale Marconi, Stazione inf.
Orari Feriali: 7.00; 8.00; 9.00; 10.00; 11.00; 12.00; 13.00; 14.00; 15.00; 16.00; 17.00; 18.00; 19.00; 20.00
Orari Festivi: 8.30; 9.30; 10.30; 11.30;12.30; 13.30 - 16.30; 17.30; 18.30; 19.30; 20.30; 21.30

Linea 2Circ  .   – Via O. Romero, Macchia Romana, Via M. Olimpiche, Via Minozzi – Princ. Piemonte, Via Lazio,
Santa Maria, Via Cavour, San Rocco, C.so Garibaldi, XVIII Agosto, Via Vaccaro, Viale Dante, Via Torraca; Via
Cavour, Santa Maria, Via Ciccotti, Rondò Tre Cancelli, Padiglioni Ospedale, Ingresso Ospedale, Rondò Tre
Cancelli, Via M. Olimpiche, Via Giovanni XXIII, Via Martin L. King. Via O. Romero.
Orari Feriali: 7.30; 8.30; 9.30; 10.30; 11.30; 12.30; 13.30; 14.30; 15.30; 16.30; 17.30; 18.30; 19.30; 20.30
Orari Festivi: 8.00; 9.00; 10.00; 11.00; 12.00; 13.00 - 16.00; 17.00; 18.00; 19.00; 20.00; 21.00

Linea 3A – Macchia Giocoli,  Via Scotellaro, Cimitero nuovo(*),  Malvaccaro, Via Stigliani, Via Ancona, Via
Londra,  Via  Parigi,  Via  Adriatico -  Poggio 3  galli,  Via  Anzio,  Tammone,  Via  Anzio,  Ist.  Alberghiero-Liceo
Scientifico, Viale Firenze, Don Bosco, Via Milano, P.zza Zara, Via A. Vecchia, (Bar Sarricchio), Viale Firenze,
Via Di Giura, Via Minozzi – Princ. Piemonte, Santa Maria, Via Mazzini, C.so Umberto, XVIII  Agosto,  C.so
Garibaldi, Via Cavour, San Rocco, Santa Maria, Via Ciccotti, Stazione Ospedale, Università. 
Orari Feriali:7.25;8,20;9.20;10.20;11.20;12.20(*); 13.20; 14.20; 15.20; 16.20; 17.20(*); 18.20; 19.20; 20.20
Orari Festivi: 8.00; 9.00; 10.00; 11.00;12.00; 13.00(*) - 16.00; 17.00(*); 18.00; 19.00; 20.00; 21.00

Linea 3R – Università, Stazione Ospedale, Santa Maria, Via Lazio, San Rocco, Via Cavour, C.so Garibaldi, XVIII
Agosto, C.so Umberto, Via Mazzini, Via A. vecchia, Sotto Villa Santa Maria, Viale Firenze, Ist. Alberghiero-
Liceo Scientifico, Via Anzio, Tammone, Via Adriatico - Poggio 3 galli, Via Parigi, Via Londra, Via Ancona, Via
Stigliani, Malvaccaro, (Cimitero nuovo*), Via Scotellaro, Macchia Giocoli.
Orari Feriali:7.20;8.20;9.20(*),10.20, 11.20, 12.20; 13.20; 14.20;15.20(*);16.20; 17.20; 18.20; 19.20; 20.20

 Orari Festivi: 8.00; 9.00; 10.00(*); 11.00; 12.00; 13.00 - 16.00(*); 17.00; 18.00; 19.00; 20.00; 21.00

Linea 5A – Rossellino, Via Pertini, Via della Tecnica, Viale del Basento, McDonald, Via N. Sauro, Mobility
C.,Via Viviani,  Viale Marconi,  Questura,  C.so Garibaldi,  rotazione XVIII  Agosto,  C.so Garibaldi,  Questura,
Viale Dante, Via Vaccaro, Via Oleandri, Viale dell’Unicef., Via Tirreno, Serpentone, Torrette, Via Ionio, Via
del Gallitello, Poliambulatorio, Via Verrastro, Regione Basilicata, P.zza Ligure, Via Mediterraneo, Via Anzio,
Tammone, Ist. Alberghiero-Liceo Scientifico, Viale Firenze, Don Bosco, Via di Giura, Rondò Tre Cancelli, Don
Uva, Via De Coubertin, Campo Scuola, Via M. Olimpiche, Stazione Ospedale, Università.
Orari Feriali: 7.10; 8.10; 9.10; 10.10; 11.10; 12.10; 13.10; 14.10; 15.10, 16.10; 17.10; 18.10; 19.10; 20.10
Orari Festivi: 8.00; 9.00; 10.00; 11.00;12.00; 13.00 - 16.00; 17.00; 18.00; 19.00; 20.00; 21.00

Linea  5R –  Università,  Ospedale,  Via  M.  Olimpiche,  C.  Scuola,  Via  De  Coubertin,  Via  Di  Giura,  Ist.
Alberghiero-Liceo Scientifico, Tammone, Via Adriatico, Via Verrastro, Regione Basilicata, Via del Gallitello,
Via Ionio, Rione Case Comunali, Torrette, Serpentone, Via dell’Unicef, Galassia, Via Oleandri, Via Vaccaro,
rotazione XVIII Agosto, Via Vaccaro, Viale Dante, Viale Marconi, Seminario, Via Viviani, Tribunale, Via N.
Sauro, Via Marconi, Ponte Musumeci, Via d. Chimica (De Vivo), V. del Basento, Terminal Bus, McDonald,
Nodo del Gallitello, Rossellino, Via Pertini.
Orari Feriali: 7.10; 8.10; 9.10; 10.10; 11.10; 12.10; 13.10; 14.10; 15.10, 16.10; 17.10; 18.10; 19.10; 20.10
Orari Festivi: 8.00; 9.00; 10.00; 11.00;12.00; 13.00 - 16.00; 17.00; 18.00; 19.00; 20.00; 21.00



Linea 6 Circ. DX – S. Antonio La Macchia,  Via Giovanni  XXIII,  Via O. Romero, Macchia Romana,  Via M.
Olimpiche, Campo Scuola, Via De Coubertin, Don Uva, Rondò Tre Cancelli, Stazione Ospedale, Università,
Padiglioni Ospedale, Ingresso Ospedale, Rondò Tre Cancelli, Via Minozzi, Principe di Piemonte, Via Lazio,
Santa Maria, Via Mazzini, C.so Umberto, XVIII Agosto, Via Vaccaro, Stazione Centrale, Ponte Musumeci, Via
della Fisica, ASP, Via dell’Elettronica, Viale del Basento, Via Appia, (Via del Mille, Palazzo Uffici)*, Via Appia,
Via Giovanni XXIII, S. A. La Macchia.

Orari Feriali: 7.10*; 8.10; 9.10*; 10.10; 11.10; 12.10; 13.00; 15.10, 16.10; 17.10; 18.10; 19.10; 20.10
Orari Festivi: 9.00; 10.00; 11.00; 12.00; 13.00 - 16.00; 17.00; 18.00; 19.00; 20.00; 21.00

Linea 6 Circ. SX – S. Antonio La Macchia, Via Giovanni XXIII, Via Appia, Palazzo Uffici, Via Appia, Viale del
Basento, Via dell’Elettronica, Via della Fisica, ASP, Ponte Musumeci, Stazione Centrale, Via Vaccaro, XVIII
Agosto,  C.so  Umberto,  Via  Mazzini,  Santa  Maria,  Rondò  Tre  Cancelli,  Stazione  Ospedale,  Università,
Padiglioni Ospedale, Ingresso Ospedale, Rondò Tre Cancelli,  Via De Coubertin, Via M. Olimpiche, Campo
Scuola, Macchia Romana, Via O. Romero, Via Giovanni XXIII, S. A. La Macchia.

Orari Feriali: 7.30; 8.40; 9.40; 10.40; 11.40*; 12.50, 13.50*
Orari Festivi: ---

Linea 7A –  Intero rione Bucaletto,  Complanari  Costa della  Gaveta,  Via  Appia,  VV.FF.,  Ponte Nove Luci,
Chianchetta, Via Grippo, Via Nitti, Via Grippo, Via Gavioli,  Francioso, Via Baracca,  Via Viviani, Tribunale,
Seminario, Viale Marconi, Questura, C.so Garibaldi, XVIII Agosto, C.so Umberto, Porta Salsa, Via Mazzini, Via
A. Vecchia, Sotto Villa S. Maria, Viale Firenze, Via Di Giura, Scuola D. Savio, Parco Aurora, Via SanRemo, Don
Uva, Via De Coubertin, Rondò Tre Cancelli, Stazione Ospedale, Università.
Orari Feriali:7.10; 7.40; 8.10; 9.10;10.10;11.10;12.10;13.10;14.10; 15.10; 16.10; 17.10; 18.10; 19.10; 20.10

Orari Festivi: 8.00; 9.00; 10.00; 11.00;12.00; 13.00 - 16.00; 17.00; 18.00; 19.00; 20.00; 21.00

Linea 7R – Università, Stazione Ospedale, Rondò Tre Cancelli, Don Uva, Via De Coubertin, Via SanRemo,
Parco Aurora, Via Di Giura, Scuola D. Savio, Tazza D’Oro, Viale Firenze, Don Bosco, Viale Firenze, Scuola D.
Savio, Rondò Tre Cancelli, via Minozzi, Via Lazio, Santa Maria, Via Mazzini, Porta Salsa, C.so Umberto, XVIII
Agosto, C.so Garibaldi, Viale Marconi, Questura, Seminario, Via Viviani Tribunale, Via Baracca, Francioso, Via
Gavioli,  Via  Nitti,  Via  Grippo,  Chianchetta,  Via  Appia,  Ponte  Nove  Luci,  VV.FF.,  Complanari  Costa  della
Gaveta, Intero rione Bucaletto.
Orari Feriali:  7.10; 8.10; 9.10; 10.10; 11.10; 12.10; 13.10; 14.10; 15.10; 16.10; 17.10; 18.10; 19.10; 20.10

Orari Festivi: 8.00; 9.00; 10.00; 11.00;12.00; 13.00 - 16.00; 17.00; 18.00; 19.00; 20.00; 21.00

Linea 9A– Centro Storico INPS, Via Acerenza, San Rocco, C.so Garibaldi, XVIII Agosto, Via d. Pineta (ex Rai),
Parco Montereale Coni, via dei Ligustri, via d. Querce, via Vaccaro, XVIII Agosto, C.so Garibaldi, V. Marconi,
Questura,  Via  Torraca,  Via  Cavour,  Via  Ciccotti,  Padiglioni  Ospedale,  Ing.  Ospedale,  Tre  Cancelli,  Staz.
Ospedale, Università

Orari Feriali: 8.00; 9.45; 11.30  
Orari Festivi: - - - - 

Linea 9R– Università, Staz. Ospedale, Padiglioni Ospedale, Ing. Ospedale, Tre Cancelli, Via Minozzi, Principe
di Piemonte, Via Lazio, Via Ciccotti, Via Cavour, Via Torraca, V. Marconi, C.so Garibaldi, XVIII  Ag.,  Via d.
Pineta  (ex  Rai),  Parco  Montereale  Coni,  Via  d.  Ligustri,  Via  d.  Querce,  Via  Vaccaro,  XVIII  Agosto  C.so
Garibaldi, San Rocco, Via Acerenza, Centro Storico INPS

Orari Feriali: 9.15; 10.15; 12.15
Orari Festivi: - - - - 

Info: TROTTA BUS SERVICES S.p.A.
Via Macchia San Luca 29 -  85100 Potenza
Tel. 0971 479769


